L21000371830

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	-
(Address)	_
(i.da.isss)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
(Bocament Namber)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	٦
	」 │

Office Use Only



900372468749

09/02/21--01009--018 **25.00

2021 SEP -2 PM 6: 30

O RRUCE SEP 14 2021

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co		•			
ciu ir		RS CONSTRUCTION AND P	UMPING LLC			
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enc	losed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.			
Please r	eturn all corresp	condence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		HAYDEE VALDERRAN	4A			
			Name of Person			
		QUALITY BUSINESS S	OLUTIONS LLC			
			Firm/Company			
		1229 PROVIDENCE BLY	VD SUITE J			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address			
		DELTONA, FL 32725				
Division of Corporations BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION AND PUMPING LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: HAYDEE VALDERRAMA Name of Person QUALITY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC Firm Company 1229 PROVIDENCE BLVD SUITE J Address DELTONA, FL 32725 City/State and Zip Code VALDERRAMABUSINESS@YAHOO.COM VALDERRAMABUSINESS@YAHOO.COM For further information concerning this matter, please call: HAYDEE VALDERRAMA/ARACELI ARROYO 386 259-4971 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
		E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report n	outification)		
For furt	ner information	concerning this matter, please of	call:		202 11.1 17.	
HAYDI	EE VALDERRA	AMA/ARACELI ARROYO			2021 SEP	ر :
	Name	of Person		time Telephone Number	-2 MHAS	
Enclose	d is a check for	the following amount:			PR 6:	اً دد: ۰۰ دم: ۲
€ \$25	.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate Certified (ng Fee & & Copy	
	Registration Division of P.O. Box 63	Section Corporations 27	Registration S Division of C The Centre o 2415 N. Mon	Section Corporations f Tallahassee proc Street, Suite 81	0	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION AND PUMPING LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Liabil</u> tA Florid	ity Company as it now appears on our records a Limited Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability (Florida document number 1.21000371830	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	nited liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	nited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS)		
			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2021	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		SH	
		P :	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ed office address on our records, <u>enter t</u>	the name of the new registered	
		30	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address		
		rida Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere	City	Zip Coae	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and caccept the obligations of my position as registered a being filed to merely reflect a change in the register company has been notified in writing of this change.	complete performance of my duties, an igent as provided for in Chapter 605, I ved office address, I hereby confirm tha	d I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this document is t the limited liability	
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of	New Registered Agent	

	Authorized Person(s) authorized	to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and add</u>	lress of each person being adde
	nager thorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JORGE O. PIEDRA	695 JUNE TERRACE	
		DELAND, FL 32724	■Remove
			■Change
MGR/AMBR	ADAN PIEDRA AVILA	695 JUNE TERRACE	□Add
		DELAND, FL 32724	

MGR	JORGE O. PIEDRA	695 JUNE TERRACE	
		DELAND, FL 32724	■Remove
			Change
MGR/AMBR	ADAN PIEDRA AVILA	695 JUNE TERRACE	□Add
		DELAND, FL 32724	□Remove
			ZPAN SEP Bremove
			A □
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

N/A					
				···	
				······································	
•					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u>-</u>		
	-				
				_ <u></u>	202
				<u>A</u>	SE
				<u>∑</u> ;.	`−o i I
				S.	-10- .
				<u> </u>	PM 6: 30
				ात्रं. जनस्य	<u>ن</u>
					30
				<u> </u>	
	4.471		, ,		
fective date, if other than the in effective date is listed, the date mus	t be specific and cannot be p	rior to date of filing or mor	(option of than 90 days after f	nat) iling.) Pursuar	acto 605.02
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the D	ock does not meet the ap-	plicable statutory filing	requirements, this	date will not	be listed:
eument serreuse date on the 19	epartment of State sieco	rua,			
ecord specifies a delayed effectiv	e date, but not an effectiv	se time at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th d	lay after th
is filed.	e date, ent mot un effectiv	o mac, at 12,01 ann. on			,
	-			1	
AUGUST 30 ited	2021			1	
	\bigcirc)	<i>J</i> i			
<u> Jog</u> (). Todo Signature of a member or a	<u> </u>	c	<u> </u>	
Ŭ	Signature of a member of a	annorized representative o	i a memper	1	

Filing Fee: \$25.00